MORAINE
PARK

TECHNICAL COLLEGE

Course

v'  T/G Subj Num

T 550
T 550
T 550
T 550
T 550
T 550
T 550
T 550
T 550
T 550

106

112

121
125

131
135

140

141

142

150

Title

Physiological Complications and
Psychopharmacology

Client Rights, Confidentiality and Ethics

Introduction to Substance Abuse Treatment
Counseling Skills and Practice

Crisis Management
Diversity in Counseling

Counseling Theory and Practice

Group Facilitation

Introduction to Community Mental Health

Family Systems

Total Certificate Credits

T/G: T - Technical Studies course; G - General Studies course
Semester Codes: S-Summer; F-Fall; SP-Spring

Curriculum and program acceptance requirements are subject to change.
For a complete list of course descriptions for this program, please consult the College Catalog at http://www.morainepark.edu/MPTCCatalog.

Hours/ Week

Lec Lab Other Hours Credits

N

Total

54

54

72
72

36
54

72

72

54

54

Certificate: 97-550-1
Campus: Fond du Lac
Curriculum for 2014-2015

30

Prerequisites and/or Corequisites

550-121 Client Rights, Confidentiality and Ethics;
550-125 Counseling Skills and Practice

550-112 Client Rights, Confidentiality and Ethics;
550-125 Counseling Skills and Practice

550-121 Client Rights, Confidentiality and Ethics;
550-125 Counseling Skills and Practice
550-121 Client Rights, Confidentiality and Ethics;
550-125 Counseling Skills and Practice

550-106 Physiological Complications and
Psychopharmacology

Page 1 of 1

Typically
Offered
S F SP
X X
X X

X
X
X
X

X

Alcohol and Other Drug Abuse Associate Certification Preparation Certificate

02/01/14

Comments

Highly recommend 801-136 English
Composition 1 prior to this course.
Highly recommend 801-136 English
Composition 1 prior to this course.

Highly recommend 801-136 English
Composition 1 prior to this course.

Highly recommend 801-136 English
Composition 1 and 809-198 Intro to
Psychology prior to this course.
Highly recommend 801-136 English
Composition 1 prior to this course.

aoda-certification-preparation



