

Alcohol and Other Drug Abuse Associate Certification Preparation Certificate

Certificate: 97-550-1 Campus: Fond du Lac Curriculum for 2014-2015

02/01/14

Course		ırse		Hours/ Week		Neek	Total			Ty	Typically		
T/G	Subj	Num	Title	Lec	Lab	Other	Hours	Credits	Prerequisites and/or Corequisites	Offered			Comments
										S	F	SP	
			Physiological Complications and										Highly recommend 801-136 English
T	550	106	Psychopharmacology	3			54	3			Х	Х	Composition 1 prior to this course.
													Highly recommend 801-136 English
Т	550	112	Client Rights, Confidentiality and Ethics	3			54	3			Х	Х	Composition 1 prior to this course.
									550-121 Client Rights, Confidentiality and Ethics;				
T	550	121	Introduction to Substance Abuse Treatment	4			72	4	550-125 Counseling Skills and Practice			Х	
Т	550	125	Counseling Skills and Practice	2	2		72	3			Х	Х	
									550-112 Client Rights, Confidentiality and Ethics;				
Т	550	131	Crisis Management	2			36	2	550-125 Counseling Skills and Practice		Х		
Т	550	135	Diversity in Counseling	3			54	3			х		
									550-121 Client Rights, Confidentiality and Ethics;				Highly recommend 801-136 English
Т	550	140	Counseling Theory and Practice	2	2		72	3	550-125 Counseling Skills and Practice			х	Composition 1 prior to this course.
									550-121 Client Rights, Confidentiality and Ethics;				
Т	550	141	Group Facilitation	2	2		72	3	550-125 Counseling Skills and Practice			х	
													Highly recommend 801-136 English
									550-106 Physiological Complications and				Composition 1 and 809-198 Intro to
Т	550	142	Introduction to Community Mental Health	3			54	3	Psychopharmacology			Х	Psychology prior to this course.
													Highly recommend 801-136 English
Т	550	150	Family Systems	3			54	3			Х		Composition 1 prior to this course.
			Total Certificate Credits					30					

T/G: T - Technical Studies course; G - General Studies course

Semester Codes: S-Summer; F-Fall; SP-Spring

Curriculum and program acceptance requirements are subject to change.

For a complete list of course descriptions for this program, please consult the College Catalog at http://www.morainepark.edu/MPTCCatalog.